ITB CORPORATION
1
홈페이지) http://www.itbco.co.kr 전자우편) itbweb@itbco.co.kr 전화) 02-549-8501 팩스) 02-549-8502
AFM Probe (Silicon, Carbon, Diamond)
STM tip (Platinum-Iridium, Nickel, Tungsten)
나노월드 실리콘 캔틸레버
Non Contact / Tapping Mode 3 – 8
Force Modulation

주문번호
Arrow NCPt-10 (Sensor 10 개)
Arrow NCPt-20 (Sensor 20 개)
Arrow NCPt-50 (Sensor 50 개)
Arrow NCPt-W (Sensor 385 개)
ITB CORPORATION
4
홈페이지) http://www.itbco.co.kr 전자우편) itbweb@itbco.co.kr 전화) 02-549-8501 팩스) 02-549-8502
NCH  Point Probe type Silicon AFM Probe
공진주파수 : 320 kHz
힘 상수 : 42 N/m
두께 : 4 um
폭 : 30 um
길이 : 125 um
주문번호
NCH-10 (Sensor 10 개)
NCH-20 (Sensor 20 개)
NCH-50 (Sensor 50 개)
NCH-W (Sensor 385 개)
NCHR  Point Probe type Silicon AFM Probe (detector side : Al coating)
Detector side : Al coating
공진주파수 : 320 kHz
힘 상수 : 42 N/m
두께 : 4 um
폭 : 30 um
길이 : 125 um
주문번호
NCHR-10 (Sensor 10 개)
NCHR-20 (Sensor 20 개)
NCHR-50 (Sensor 50 개)
NCHR-W (Sensor 385 개)
NCHPt  Point Probe type Silicon AFM Probe (detector/tip side : Pt/Ir coating)
Detector/tip side : Pt/Ir coating
공진주파수 : 320 kHz
힘 상수 : 42 N/m
두께 : 4 um
폭 : 30 um
길이 : 125 um
주문번호
NCHPt-10 (Sensor 10 개)
NCHPt-20 (Sensor 20 개)
NCHPt-50 (Sensor 50 개)
NCHPt-W (Sensor 385 개)
NCST  Point Probe type Silicon AFM Probe
공진주파수 : 160 kHz
힘 상수 : 7.4 N/m
두께 : 2.8 um
폭 : 27 um
길이 : 150 um
주문번호
NCST-10 (Sensor 10 개)
NCST-20 (Sensor 20 개)
NCST-50 (Sensor 50 개)
NCST-W (Sensor 385 개)
NCSTR  Point Probe type Silicon AFM Probe (detector side : Al coating)
Detector side : Al coating
공진주파수 : 160 kHz
힘 상수 : 7.4 N/m
두께 : 2.8 um
폭 : 27 um
길이 : 150 um
주문번호
NCSTR-10 (Sensor 10 개)
NCSTR-20 (Sensor 20 개)
NCSTR-50 (Sensor 50 개)
NCSTR-W (Sensor 385 개)
NCL  Point Probe type Silicon AFM Probe, long cantilever
ITB CORPORATION
5
홈페이지) http://www.itbco.co.kr 전자우편) itbweb@itbco.co.kr 전화) 02-549-8501 팩스) 02-549-8502
공진주파수 : 190 kHz
힘 상수 : 48 N/m
두께 : 7 um
폭 : 38 um
길이 : 225 um
주문번호
NCL-10 (Sensor 10 개)
NCL-20 (Sensor 20 개)
NCL-50 (Sensor 50 개)
NCL-W (Sensor 385 개)
NCLR  Point Probe type Silicon AFM Probe, long cantilever (detector side : Al coating)
Detector side : Al coating
공진주파수 : 190 kHz
힘 상수 : 48 N/m
두께 : 7 um
폭 : 38 um
길이 : 225 um
주문번호
NCLR-10 (Sensor 10 개)
NCLR-20 (Sensor 20 개)
NCLR-50 (Sensor 50 개)
NCLR-W (Sensor 385 개)
NCLPt  Point Probe type Silicon AFM Probe, long cantilever (detector/tip side : Pt/Ir coating)
Detector/tip side : Pt/Ir coating
공진주파수 : 190 kHz

주문번호
AR5 NCLR-10 (Sensor 10 개)
AR5 NCLR-20 (Sensor 20 개)
AR5 NCLR-50 (Sensor 50 개)
AR5 NCLR-W (Sensor 385 개)
Raman spectrum of the diamond coating
DT-NCHR  Diamond Coated Silicon AFM Probe (detector : Al coating, tip : diamond coating)
Detector side : Al coating
Tip side : diamond coating
공진주파수 : 320 kHz
힘 상수 : 42 N/m
두께 : 4 um
폭 : 30 um
길이 : 125 um
주문번호
DT-NCHR-10 (Sensor 10 개)
DT-NCHR-20 (Sensor 20 개)
DT-NCHR-50 (Sensor 50 개)
DT-NCHR-W (Sensor 385 개)
CDT-NCHR  Conductive Diamond Coated (detector : Al coating, tip : conductive diamond)
Detector side : Al coating
Tip side : conductive diamond coating
공진주파수 : 320 kHz
힘 상수 : 42 N/m
두께 : 4 um
폭 : 30 um
길이 : 125 um
주문번호
CDT-NCHR-10 (Sensor 10 개)
CDT-NCHR-20 (Sensor 20 개)
CDT-NCHR-50 (Sensor 50 개)
CDT-NCHR-W (Sensor 385 개)
DT-NCLR  Diamond Coated, long cantilever (detector : Al coating, tip : diamond coating)
Detector side : Al coating
Tip side : diamond coating
공진주파수 : 190 kHz
힘 상수 : 48 N/m
두께 : 7 um
폭 : 38 um
길이 : 225 um
주문번호
DT-NCLR-10 (Sensor 10 개)
DT-NCLR-20 (Sensor 20 개)
DT-NCLR-50 (Sensor 50 개)
DT-NCLR-W (Sensor 385 개)
CDT-NCLR  Conductive Diamond Coated, long cantilever (detector : Al, tip : conductive diamond)
Detector side : Al coating
Tip side : conductive diamond coating
주문번호
CDT-NCLR-10 (Sensor 10 개)
ITB CORPORATION
8
홈페이지) http://www.itbco.co.kr 전자우편) itbweb@itbco.co.kr 전화) 02-549-8501 팩스) 02-549-8502
공진주파수 : 190 kHz
힘 상수 : 48 N/m
두께 : 7 um
폭 : 38 um
길이 : 225 um
CDT-NCLR-20 (Sensor 20 개)
CDT-NCLR-50 (Sensor 50 개)
CDT-NCLR-W (Sensor 385 개)
Force Modulation Mode AFM Sensors
Arrow FM  Arrow type Silicon AFM Probe
공진주파수 : 75 kHz

힘 상수 : 2.8 N/m
두께 : 3.0 um
폭 : 28 um
길이 : 225 um
주문번호
S-MFMR-10 (Sensor 10 개)
S-MFMR-20 (Sensor 20 개)
S-MFMR-50 (Sensor 50 개)
S-MFMR-W (Sensor 385 개)
Raman spectrum of the diamond coating
DT-FMR  Diamond Coated Silicon AFM Probe (detector side : Al coating, tip side : diamond)
Detector side : Al coating
Tip side : diamond
공진주파수 : 75 kHz
주문번호
DT-FMR-10 (Sensor 10 개)
DT-FMR-20 (Sensor 20 개)
ITB CORPORATION
11
홈페이지) http://www.itbco.co.kr 전자우편) itbweb@itbco.co.kr 전화) 02-549-8501 팩스) 02-549-8502
힘 상수 : 2.8 N/m
두께 : 3.0 um
폭 : 28 um
길이 : 225 um
DT-FMR-50 (Sensor 50 개)
DT-FMR-W (Sensor 385 개)
CDT-FMR  Conductive Diamond Coated (detector side : Al coating, tip side : conductive diamond)
Detector side : Al coating
Tip side : conductive diamond
공진주파수 : 75 kHz
힘 상수 : 2.8 N/m
두께 : 3.0 um
폭 : 28 um
길이 : 225 um
주문번호
CDT-FMR-10 (Sensor 10 개)
CDT-FMR-20 (Sensor 20 개)
CDT-FMR-50 (Sensor 50 개)
CDT-FMR-W (Sensor 385 개)
Contact Mode AFM Sensors
PNP DB  Pyrex Nitride Diving Board Cantilever
공진주파수 (Cantilever 1) : 67 kHz
공진주파수 (Cantilever 2) : 17 kHz
힘 상수 (Cantilever) : 0.48 N/m
힘 상수 (Cantilever 2) : 0.06 N/m
Cantilever 1 두께 : 600 nm, 폭 : 40 um, 길이 : 100 um
Cantilever 2 두께 : 600 nm, 폭 : 40 um, 길이 : 200 um
주문번호
PNP-DB-20 (Sensor 20 개)
PNP-DB-50 (Sensor 50 개)
Arrow CONT  Arrow type Silicon AFM Probe
공진주파수 : 14 kHz
힘 상수 : 0.2 N/m
두께 : 2.0 um
폭 : 45 um
주문번호
Arrow CONT-10 (Sensor 10 개)
Arrow CONT-20 (Sensor 20 개)
Arrow CONT-50 (Sensor 50 개)
ITB CORPORATION
12
홈페이지) http://www.itbco.co.kr 전자우편) itbweb@itbco.co.kr 전화) 02-549-8501 팩스) 02-549-8502
길이 : 450 um Arrow CONT-W (Sensor 385 개)
Arrow CONTR  Arrow type Silicon AFM Probe (detector side : Al coating)
Detector side : Al coating
공진주파수 : 14 kHz
힘 상수 : 0.2 N/m
두께 : 2.0 um
폭 : 45 um
길이 : 450 um
주문번호
Arrow CONTR-10 (Sensor 10 개)
Arrow CONTR-20 (Sensor 20 개)
Arrow CONTR-50 (Sensor 50 개)
Arrow CONTR-W (Sensor 385 개)
CONT  Point Probe type Silicon AFM Probe
공진주파수 : 13 kHz
힘 상수 : 0.2 N/m

두께 : 2.0 um
폭 : 50 um
길이 : 450 um
주문번호
CONTPt-10 (Sensor 10 개)
CONTPt-20 (Sensor 20 개)
CONTPt-50 (Sensor 50 개)
CONTPt-W (Sensor 385 개)
CONTSC  Point Probe type Silicon AFM Probe
공진주파수 : 23 kHz
힘 상수 : 0.2 N/m
두께 : 1.0 um
폭 : 48 um
길이 : 225 um
주문번호
CONTSC-10 (Sensor 10 개)
CONTSC-20 (Sensor 20 개)
CONTSC-50 (Sensor 50 개)
CONTSC-W (Sensor 385 개)
ITB CORPORATION
13
홈페이지) http://www.itbco.co.kr 전자우편) itbweb@itbco.co.kr 전화) 02-549-8501 팩스) 02-549-8502
CONTSCR  Point Probe type Silicon AFM Probe (detector side : Al coating)
Detector side : Al coating
공진주파수 : 23 kHz
힘 상수 : 0.2 N/m
두께 : 1.0 um
폭 : 48 um
길이 : 225 um
주문번호
CONTSCR-10 (Sensor 10 개)
CONTSCR-20 (Sensor 20 개)
CONTSCR-50 (Sensor 50 개)
CONTSCR-W (Sensor 385 개)
ZEILR  Point Probe type Silicon AFM Probe (detector side : Al coating)
Zeiss Veritekt AFM용
Detector side : Al coating